Race Awards for

Super Cooper's Rockin' Run 5K 2018 9/29/2018 Southern Village Green

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Female

1. Emma Ueland

Overall Male
1. Allen Baddour

14 and under Female
1. Aylin McGowan
2. Constanze Pohiman

14 and under Male
1. Arnaud Furdelle
2. Alec Corliss

15-19 Female

1. Maddie Duffy
2. Hallie Arnott

15-19 Male
1. Jackson Lee
2. Tate Myers

20-29 Female
1. Carli Opland
2. Sydney Fedora

20-29 Male
1. Drew Hacker
2. Charlie Melcombe

30-39 Female
1. Heather Lindenman

2. Arin Isenstein

30-39 Male
1. Matt Straub
2. Matt Glass

40-49 Female
1. Gretchen Walsh
2. Alisa Wilcher

XAge Bib

F23

M47

F10
F11

M14
M13

F17
F16

M15
M15

F26
F23

M25
M25

F36
F39

M32
M37

F46
F40

746

783

877
907

837
720

738
722

1593
982

901
710

965
977

973
968

992
996

939
730

Hometown

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

PI

12

34
45

10

57
67

29

52
77

65

22
40

18
60

Time

24:03.50

19:10.06

27:05.55
28:41.98

23:37.15
23:37.68

29:55.84
31:26.88

22:58.31
26:30.42

29:28.25
33:00.19

20:41.09
31:19.78

25:46.13
27:55.51

19:53.76
20:16.95

25:00.54
30:37.63

9/29/2018 5:04:21 PM

Cardinal Race Services

Page 1 of 2



40-49 Male
1. william harris

2. Sasha Harris

50-59 Female
1. Christi Fedora
2. Janet Binando

50-59 Male
1. Chris Walsh
2. Edward Beroset

60 and Above Female
1. kathy merritt
2. Linda Varblow

60 and Above Male
1. Terry Petrovick
2. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

m42
M45

F53
F52

M50
M56

F64
F63

M61

847
844

709
790

938
788

886
700

727

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Leland NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC

Creedmoor NC

11

79
97

14

31
124

123

22:45.65
23:53.46

33:03.69
35:33.25

22:00.75
24:11.14

26:40.62
40:20.96

40:16.03

9/29/2018 5:04:22 PM

Cardinal Race Services

Page 2 of 2



