Race Awards for

Super Cooper's Rockin' Run 5K 2018 9/29/2018 Southern Village Green

Run					
Awd Winner	XAge	Bib	Hometown	PI	Time
Overall Female					
1. Emma Ueland	F23	746	Chapel Hill NC	12	24:03.50
Overall Male					
1. Allen Baddour	M47	783	Chapel Hill NC	1	19:10.06
14 and under Female					
1. Aylin McGowan	F10	877	Chapel Hill NC	34	27:05.55
2. Constanze Pohlman	F11	907	Chapel Hill NC	45	28:41.98
14 and under Male					
1. Arnaud Furdelle	M14	837	Chapel Hill NC	9	23:37.15
2. Alec Corliss	M13	720	Chapel Hill NC	10	23:37.68
15-19 Female					
1. Maddie Duffy	F17	738	Chapel Hill NC	57	29:55.84
2. Hallie Arnott	F16	722	Chapel Hill NC	67	31:26.88
15-19 Male					
1. Jackson Lee	M15	1593	Chapel Hill NC	8	22:58.31
2. Tate Myers	M15	982	Chapel Hill NC	29	26:30.42
20-29 Female					
1. Carli Opland	F26	901	Chapel Hill NC	52	29:28.25
2. Sydney Fedora	F23	710	Chapel Hill NC	77	33:00.19
20-29 Male					
1. Drew Hacker	M25	965	Chapel Hill NC	4	20:41.09
2. Charlie Melcombe	M25	977	Durham NC	65	31:19.78
30-39 Female					
1. Heather Lindenman	F36	973	Chapel Hill NC	22	25:46.13
2. Arin Isenstein	F39	968	Chapel Hill NC	40	27:55.51
30-39 Male					
1. Matt Straub	M32	992	Chapel Hill NC	2	19:53.76
2. Matt Glass	M37	996	Chapel Hill NC	3	20:16.95
40-49 Female					
1. Gretchen Walsh	F46	939	Chapel Hill NC	18	25:00.54
2. Alisa Wilcher	F40	730	Chapel Hill NC	60	30:37.63

40-49 Male					
1. william harris	m42	847	Pittsboro NC	7	22:45.65
2. Sasha Harris	M45	844	Chapel Hill NC	11	23:53.46
50-59 Female					
1. Christi Fedora	F53	709	Chapel Hill NC	79	33:03.69
2. Janet Binando	F52	790	Leland NC	97	35:33.25
50-59 Male					
1. Chris Walsh	M50	938	Chapel Hill NC	5	22:00.75
2. Edward Beroset	M56	788	Chapel Hill NC	14	24:11.14
60 and Above Female					
1. kathy merritt	F64	886	DURHAM NC	31	26:40.62
2. Linda Varblow	F63	700	Chapel Hill NC	124	40:20.96
60 and Above Male					
1. Terry Petrovick	M61	727	Creedmoor NC	123	40:16.03
2. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants					